Dual Directional Coupler
Qualwave Inc. +86-28-6115-4929 sales@qualwave.com www.qualwave.com Rev 1.1
QDDC-1-30-25K
1~30MHz, 25KW, 68dB
Features: Applications:
* Low Insertion Loss * Amplifiers
* Transmitter
* Laboratory Test

Environmental
Operating temperature: -40~+85℃
How To Order
QDDC-1-30-25K-X-Y
X: Coupling:
68 - 68dB (Outline A, B)
Y: Connector type
Connector naming rules:
A1 - IF70 male (Outline A, B)
N - N Female (Outline A)
B - BNC Female (Outline B)
Examples:
To order a dual directional coupler, 1~30MHz, 25KW, 68dB, IF70